54
B-
PL
-2
02
4-
1
(1

Intended for fastening sandwich panels to thick steel structures. Installation bit included.
Index
Screw
MTmin MTmax
Drilling
capacity
Washer
Packaging
Single/
Qty/Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P157085R0PL 6,3/7,0 85 8 35 40 16.00 A 19 100/4/400
P157105R0PL 6,3/7,0 105 8 55 60 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157125R0PL 6,3/7,0 125 8 50 80 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157135R0PL 6,3/7,0 135 8 60 90 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157155R0PL 6,3/7,0 155 8 65 110 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157160R0PL 6,3/7,0 160 8 70 115 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157180R0PL 6,3/7,0 180 8 90 135 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157190R0PL 6,3/7,0 190 8 100 145 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157215R0PL 6,3/7,0 215 8 125 170 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157250R0PL 6,3/7,0 250 8 160 205 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157280R0PL 6,3/7,0 280 8 190 235 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157315R0PL 6,3/7,0 315 8 225 270 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
P157350R0PL 6,3/7,0 350 8 260 305 16.00 A 19 100/1/100
Thickness of fixed elements MTmax is given for the maximum allowable thickness of the
substrate.
Self-drilling, self-tapping screws (double thread) made of surface-hardened carbon
steel, drilling point #6, with fine thread and enlarged hex head, with a pre-assembled

Intended for fastening sandwich panels to steel structures in aggressive environments.
Index
GTX 12 SP S19
Screw
MTmin MTmax
Drilling
capacity
Washer
Packaging
Single/
Qty/Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P1750950PL 5,5/6,3 95 8 35 65 12.00 S 19 100/4/400
P1751250PL 5,5/6,3 125 8 65 90 12.00 S 19 100/1/100
P1751500PL 5,5/6,3 150 8 90 115 12.00 S 19 100/1/100
P1751750PL 5,5/6,3 175 8 115 140 12.00 S 19 100/1/100
P1751850PL 5,5/6,3 185 8 125 150 12.00 S 19 100/1/100
P1752100PL 5,5/6,3 210 8 150 175 12.00 S 19 100/1/100
P1752350PL 5,5/6,3 235 8 175 200 12.00 S 19 100/1/100
P1752500PL 5,5/6,3 250 8 190 215 12.00 S 19 100/1/100
P1752750PL 5,5/6,3 275 8 215 240 12.00 S 19 100/1/100
Index
GTX 12 SP S29
Screw
MTmin MTmax
Drilling
capacity
Washer
Packaging
Single/
Qty/Collective
[pcs]
Mat. Size
D L Sw DC  -  -
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]  - [mm]
P17509520PL 5,5/6,3 95 8 35 65 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
P17512520PL 5,5/6,3 125 8 65 90 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
P17515020PL 5,5/6,3 150 8 90 115 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
P17517520PL 5,5/6,3 175 8 115 140 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
P17518520PL 5,5/6,3 185 8 125 150 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
P17521020PL 5,5/6,3 210 8 150 175 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
P17523520PL 5,5/6,3 235 8 175 200 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
P17525020PL 5,5/6,3 250 8 190 215 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
P17527520PL 5,5/6,3 275 8 215 240 12.00 S 29 100/1/100
Thickness of fixed elements MTmax is given for the maximum allowable thickness of the substrate.
In special cases, it is recommended to pre-drill the sandwich panels.
ETA 13/0199
Self-drilling, self-tapping screws (double thread) made of austenitic stainless steel